P/800003338

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į

Office Use Only



700310431217

03/22/18--01017--002 **43.75

APR 0 9 2018 S. YOUNG 18 MAR 22 PH 4: 19



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 23, 2018

DAVID JOHN PALMER CANZANO AUTO REPAIR INC 804 N STATE ROAD 7 MARGATE, FL 33063

SUBJECT: CANZANO AUTO REPAIR INC.

Ref. Number: P18000023388_...

We have received your document for CANZANO AUTO REPAIR INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

WEBVENTURES LLC - L05000073491

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 718A00005892

18 APR -9 PM 2: 25
SECRETARY OF SIAIR

David John Palmer 4341 NW 116th terrace Sunrise FL 33323

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CANZANO AUTO REPAIR INC

Ref. Number: P18000023388

To whom it may concern:

Please find attached the updated articles of correction and the original request sent to change the name and address of CANZANO AUTO REPAIR INC. The new name selected, WEBVENTURE MEDIA INC. should not conflict with any existing record on file.

Please advise if there is anything else needed on my end to complete this request.

Thanks

David John Palmer

20 W

P.S. Payment was almany made.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations							
SUBJECT: CANZANO AUTO	O REPAIR INC.						
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P18000023	ame of Corporation 388						
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee	e are submitted for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to the following:						
David-John Palmer							
Name of Contact Person							
WEBVENTURE MEDIA	AINC.						
. ,	Firm/Company						
4341 NW 116th TERRACE							
SUNRISE FL 33323	CLINIDICE EL 2222						
City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>						
davidjohn00@gmail.com							
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)						
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:						
David John Palmer	_{at (} 954 ₎ 665-4731						
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number						
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int:						
□ \$35.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status							
■ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy						
Mailing Address:	Street Address:						
Amendment Section Division of Corporations	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building						
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle						

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

For

\sim	٨	いフ	Λ	NIC	١Λ١	1 17		$D \Lambda$	LD	INC	
_,	٦.	INZ.	\sim	JVL	, ^	U		r	Ⅵ┖		

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

Name of Corporation as currently fried with the Florida Dept. of State
P18000023388
Document Number (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.
These articles of correction correct Electronic Articles of Incorporation,
(Document Type Being Corrected)
filed with the Department of State on March 09, 2018 (File Date of Document)
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:
Incorrect Company Name
Incorrect Street Address
Incorrect Mailing Address
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:
Company Name: WEBVENTURE MEDIA INC.
Street Address: 4341 NW 116TH TERRACE SUNRISE FL 33323
Mailing Address: 4341 NW 116TH TERRACE SUNRISE FL 33323
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have
not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

David John Palmer

President

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00